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Project Name:  Marion B. Earl Elementary School – Replace HVAC Components, Chiller & Roof  
MPID #: 0014412  
Date & Time:  July 1, 2020 @ 11:00 a.m. 
  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELL 

CCSD Renato Nuguid nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710  

CCSD Mitch Kelley kellemo@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710  

Sletten Inc. Kraig Kuglin kkuglin@sletteninc.com 702-491-5861  

Mountain Vista Development Josh Hainsworth Josh.hainsworth@mountainvistadevelopment.com 702-458-9700  

Rafael Construction Pedro Alvarez Jr. bob@rafaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511  

Rafael Construction Bob Jeffreys bob@rafaelcompanies.com 702-451-5511  

Burke Construction Aaron McDaniel estimating@burkecgi.com 702-367-1040  

AF Construction Susan Goecke susan@afconstruction.com 702-362-1600  

Cobblestone Construction Patricia Estevez pestevez@cobblestoneconstruction.org 702-656-8300  

Bloc 9 Architecture Brandon Maldonado brandon@bloc9arch.com 702-854-6650  

Bloc 9 Architecture Steve Wilkinson steve@bloc9arch.com 702-854-6650  
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Shaw Lundquist Matt Morris mmorris@shawlundquist.com 702-968-7865  

Cobblestone Construction Ed Howard Ehoward@cobblestoneconsruction.org 702-656-8300  

AF Construction Bruce Sedlacek bryce@afconstruction.com 702-362-1600  

Martin Harris Mike Turri Mike.turri@martinharris.com 702-474-8205  

Ryan Mechanical Bret Anderson bret@ryan-mechanical.com   
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